FRANKLIN LAKES BOARD OF EDUCATION
490 Pulis Avenue
Franklin Lakes, New Jersey 07417

The Franklin Lakes Board of Education at the Regular Business Meeting held on Monday, January 5, 2016 adopted the
following schedule of meetings for the 2016 Calendar Year.

REGULAR BUSINESS MEETINGS
8:00 PM, FAMS Instrumental Music Room, 755 Franklin Avenue (with the exception of those noted)

Tuesday January5,2016 Reorganization (8:00 PM) Tuesday June 14, 2016

Tuesday January 26, 2016 Tuesday June 28, 2016

Tuesday February9, 2016 7:30 PM Tuesday July 12, 2016 7:00 PM
Tuesday February 23, 2016 Tuesday  August9,2016 7:00PM
Tuesday  March 8, 2016 Tuesday September 13,2016

Tuesday March 22, 2016 Tuesday September 27, 2016

Tuesday  April 12, 2016 Thursday October 13, 2016

Tuesday  April 26, 2016 Monday October 24, 2016

Tuesday  May 10, 2016 Tuesday November 15, 2016

Tuesday  May 24, 2016 Tuesday November 29, 2016

Tuesday December 13, 2016

PRIVATE SESSIONS
Held prior to the Regular Business Meetings at 7:00 PM in the Board Conference Room,
490 Pulis Avenue (with the exception of those noted)

Tuesday January5, 2016 Tuesday June 14, 2016

Tuesday January 26, 2016 Tuesday June 28, 2016

Tuesday February9, 2016 Tuesday July 12, 2016 6:30 PM
Tuesday February 23, 2016 Tuesday  August9,2016 6:30 PM
Tuesday  March 8, 2016 Tuesday September 13, 2016

Tuesday March 22, 2016 Tuesday September 27, 2016

Tuesday  April 12, 2016 Thursday October 13, 2016

Tuesday  April 26, 2016 Monday October 24, 2016

Tuesday  May 10, 2016 Tuesday November 15, 2016

Tuesday  May 24, 2016 Tuesday November 29, 2016

Tuesday December 13, 2016

Notes:
May be adjusted if State Law required.

* All Regular Business Meetings are scheduled for Tuesdays at 8:00 PM unless otherwise noted.
* All Private Sessions are scheduled for Tuesdays at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted.
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